
 

40 Days of Prayer for Revitalization 

 

Day Day Page Title Reading 

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 1 7 Avoid the Tragedy of Unbelief Matthew 13:53-58 

Thursday, March 10, 2022 2 8 Remember God's Power Jeremiah 32:17-44 

Friday, March 11, 2022 3 9 Confess Pride / Embrace Humility Luke 18:9-14 

Saturday, March 12, 2022 4 10 Purify Your Heart Matthew 5:8 

Sunday, March 13, 2022 5 11 Search Me O God Psalm 139:23-24 

Monday, March 14, 2022 6 12 He Must Become Greater John 3:30 

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 7 13 Take a Soil Test Matthew 13:1-9 

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 8 16 Ask, Seek, and Knock Matthew 7:7-12 

Thursday, March 17, 2022 9 17 Value His Name 1 Samuel 12:20-22 

Friday, March 18, 2022 10 18 Bear the Fruit of the Spirit Galatians 5:22-26 

Saturday, March 19, 2022 11 19 Forfeit My Agenda Luke 22:39-46 

Sunday, March 20, 2022 12 20 Be Controlled by the Spirit Romans 8:5 

Monday, March 21, 2022 13 21 Forgive One Another Ephesians 4:25-32 

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 14 22 Raise Up New Leaders 2 Timothy 2:1-2 

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 15 25 Teach Me to Love 1 Thessalonians 4:9-12 

Thursday, March 24, 2022 16 26 Be a Peacemaker Matthew 5:9 

Friday, March 25, 2022 17 27 Be a Servant Mark 10:42-45 

Saturday, March 26, 2022 18 28 Begin with Brokenness Nehemiah 1:1-11 

Sunday, March 27, 2022 19 29 Be Salt Matthew 5:13-14 

Monday, March 28, 2022 20 30 Rely on God's Power 1 Corinthians 4:16-20 

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 21 31 
Strengthen Your Faith in the God who 
Revives Ezekiel 37:1-14 

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 22 33 Discern God's Plan Matthew 6:9-15 

Thursday, March 31, 2022 23 34 Choose Your Side Joshua 5:13-15 

Friday, April 1, 2022 24 35 Pursue the Keys to Healing 2 Chronicles 7:12-14 

Saturday, April 2, 2022 25 36 Love Jesus Above All Revelation 2:1-7 

Sunday, April 3, 2022 26 37 Seek God First Matthew 6:33 

Monday, April 4, 2022 27 38 Consider What Others Think Romans 15:1-3 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 28 39 Pursue Church Unity Psalm 133:1-3 

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 29 42 Love Your Leaders, Don't Idolize Them 1 Corinthians 3:3-4 

     



 

40 Days of Prayer for Revitalization 

Day Day Page Title Reading 

Thursday, April 7, 2022 30 43 Become a Church Cheerleader Hebrews 10:24-25 

Friday, April 8, 2022 31 44 Discover and Do Your Part 1 Corinthians 12:1-7 

Saturday, April 9, 2022 32 45 Build Up the Church 1 Corinthians 14:6-12 

Sunday, April 10, 2022 33 46 Love One Another John 13:34-35 

Monday, April 11, 2022 34 47 Schedule a Church Check-up Acts 11:19-30 

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 35 48 See the Power of Agreement Acts 6:1-7 

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 36 52 Look for God Among Us 1 Corinthians 14:24-25 

Thursday, April 14, 2022 37 53 Obey His Marching Orders Matthew 28:16-20 

Friday, April 15, 2022 38 54 Raise the Temperature Revelation 3:14-22 

Saturday, April 16, 2022 39 55 Strengthen What Remains Revelation 3:1-6 

Sunday, April 17, 2022 40 56 Evaluate Your Church Revelation 3:1-6 

 


